LES 250 MEILLEURES ATHLETES FEMININES

1 GADI Hafida ACO Firminy FRANCE 04 1h21'45"”
2 KEITANY Mary KENYA 09 1h22'12”
3 DEMIDENKO Svetlana RUSSIE 02 1h22'49"”
4 CHERONO Hellen KENYA 04 1h22'59"”
5 TIRFI TSEGAYE Beyene ETHIOPIE 10 1h23'13”
6 PETERKOVA Aléna REP. TCHEQUE 91 1h23'18"”
7 CHEROMEI Lidia KENYA 08 1h23'21"”
8 CHENONGE Ines KENYA 01 1h23'28”
9 CHEWNENO Elizabeth KENYA 03 1h23'37”
10 BHIRANE ABABEL Yeshan ETHIOPIE 11 1h23'42"”
11 CHEPTANUI Caroline KENYA 05 1h23'57”
12 ERKESSO Teyiba ETHIOPIE 03 1h23'59"”
13 MARAOUI Raquya MAROC 96 1h24’00”
14 KALOVICS Aniko HONGRIE 06 1h24’01”
15 ASAHNAH Malika MAROC 04 1h24’'03"”
16 ARAGE Yebrgual ETHIOPIE 11 1h24'12”
17 BARBU Adriana ROUMANIE 95 1h24’17”
18 GROUMOVA loulia RUSSIE 01 1h24’'18"”
19 HIRPASA Birhane ETHIOPIE 07 1h24'18”
20 GUILLOT Isabelle BLAGNAC SC FRANCE 96 1h24'20”
21 KIBARUS Mercy Jerstich KENYA 09 1h24'27"”
22 ROTICH Emily KENYA 10 1h24°47"
23 KOMU Martha KENYA 07 1h24’54”
24 NEGASA Chaltu ETHIOPIE 23 1h24’56"
25 ABERE Selam Alebachew ETHIOPIE 15 1h25’01”
26 CHERUYOT Léna KENYA 04 1h25’06”
27 LAYESH TSIGE Abebaw ETHIOPIE 15 1h2510“
28 SERSER Alice KENYA 11 1h2512*
29 ABNET Simegn ETHIOPIE 12 1h2521“
30 KASAKOVA Irina RUSSIE 91 1h25'23"
31 VASSILEVSKAIA Lidia RUSSIE 01 1h25'24"”
32 CHEPKORIR TUEI Naomy KENYA 17 1h25‘32“
33 KIRUI Catherine KENYA 04 1h25'39”
34 WANGARI Meriem KENYA 06 1h25’45”
35 N'JERI Anne KENYA 97 1h25'53"
36 MRASHANI Banuella TANZANIE 03 1h25'53"
37 YAHI Nawal ALGERIE 23 1h25’54”
38 SOUKHOVA Véra RUSSIE 93 1h25’55"”
39 NAUMOWA Aletvina RUSSIE 94 1h25’56"
40 IVANOVA Marina RUSSIE 96 1h26'03"”
41 CHEPKWONY Caroline KENYA 12 1h26'04”
42 VERNYGOR Tetyana UKRAINE 14 1h26'07”
43 GOSA Dalila Abdelkadir BAHREIN 18 1h26'15"”
44 KERUBO Margaret KENYA 00 1h26'17"
45 OMWANZA Béatrice KENYA 02 1h26'18"
46 SEMENOVA Sinaida RUSSIE 97 1h26'24"”
47 ROBI FENESA Aberash ETHIOPIE 15 1h2626
48 BELAY Abdisalem ALGERIE 23 1h26'28"”
49 MIKHAILOVA Milka BULGARIE 03 1h26'32”

50KIMAYO Ednah KENYA 13 1h2643“



51 HEASMAN Heather

52 YOHANNES Tereza

53 JAKAB Agnes

54 DIRBE Alano

55 FEBLEDET K. Mariam

56 AMAN Leila

57 NETCHAEVA Svetlana

58 HABTAMU BESUYE Atsele
59 TANSI Juma

60 PARLUC Olga

61 JERONOH Mercyline

62 LOUVE GOVA Valentina
63 KARANJA Ruth Waithera
64 MAKDA HARUM Haji
65 JEROTICH Jacqueline
66 MURA Evelyne

67 VANCILE lonia

68 EKIMAT Jane

69 CHEPKEMOI Naomi
70 YVELAIN Fatima SC ARLES
71 HULLEY Angela

72 POUPAZASIUVOVA Irina

73 RUEDA Fabiola

74 WRIGHT Amanda

75 MERISHA Asalech

76 NAGY Judith

77 STAICU Simona

EPM MANOSQUE

78 DALLENBACH Chantal SCO ST MARGUERITE

79 FLOREA GJILE Marguerita
80 MEKONNEN Adanech
81 RAUX Corinne

82 TEVELI Petra

83 MOROIANU Rodiga

84 MAC LEOD Karen

85 BONDARENKO Olga

86 MOLLE Bénédicte

87 KLIMESOVA Jana

88 CHEMUTAI Immaculate
89 JAVERSAC Martine US BERGERAC
90 DIRBE Tune

91 WAITERA Margaret

92 SEMENOVITCH Natalia

93 PERMITINA Irina

94 BELJAEVA Marina

95 MARCONI Gloria

96 CHEBET Sheila

97 LALLEMAND Catherine

98 BEKELE Yihunlish

99 CAMBOULIVES Aline  ATHLE ST JULIEN
100 CHABRAN Nathalie ~ O.MARSEILLE

ENDURANCE 72

EPM MANOSQUE

GDE BRETAGNE
ETHIOPIE
HONGRIE
ETHIOPIE
ETHIOPIE
ETHIOPIE
RUSSIE
ETHIOPIE
TANZANIE
RUSSIE
KENYA
RUSSIE
KENYA
ETHIOPIE
KENYA
FRANCE
ROUMANIE
KENYA
KENYA
FRANCE

GDE BRETAGNE
RUSSIE
COLOMBIE
GDE BRETAGNE
ETHIOPIE
HONGRIE
ROUMANIE
FRANCE
ROUMANIE
ETHIOPIE
FRANCE
HONGRIE
ROUMANIE
GDE BRETAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
FRANCE
REPTCHEQUE
OUGANDA
FRANCE
ETHIOPIE
KENYA
UKRAINE
RUSSIE
RUSSIE
ITALIE

KENYA
BELGIQUE
ETHIOPIE
FRANCE
FRANCE

95
00
96
03
07
04
98
08
01
92
17
95
19
09
99
98
00
95
21
96
96
00
90
97
06
99
95
99
93
18
04
07
93
95
98
96
00
15
94
03
12
23
95
93
11
23
03
99
16
02

1h26’46"”
1h26'53”
1h26'54"”
1h26’57"
1h27°00”
1h27°07"”
1h27’10”
1h27’18"
1h27'29”
1h27'34"”
1h27’36"”
1h27'38"”
1h27’39”
1h27°40”
1h27°42"”
1h27°43"”
1h27'44”
1h27°47"”
1h27°48"
1h27'52"”
1h27’55”
1h27’55"”
1h27'56"”
1h28'00”
1h28’04"”
1h28'06"”
1H28'07"
1h28’11”
1h28'14"”
1h28'15”
1h28’15"
1h28'17”
1h28’17”
1h28'21"
1h28'23"”
1h28’25"
1h28’33"”
1h28'36"”
1h28’44"”
1h28’45"”
1h28’45"”
1h28'47"”
1h28'47"
1h28’47”
1h28’51”
1h28’51”
1h28'52"”
1h28’58"
1h29’03"”
1h29'03"”



101 KAMINKOVA Petra

102 STARKOVA Natalia

103 LAVILLE Sylvie CESANE 95
104 SEDONI Romina

105 KENNEDY Christine

106 KIMUTAI Hellen

107 COLARD Kristin AS FEYZIN
108 PARDAENS Agnes

109 LEVEQUE Odile ASP WINTZENHEIN
110 MORSTOFOLINI Monica

111 SHLYAKHOVA Ekaterina

112 LADANYINE Antona

113 CHEBET Grace

114 SALEVITCH Vohla

115 STROUSSARD Annie

116 WEBONBESA Katarin

117 CHIMANSKA Karina

118 ABONSA Emebet

119 SANTALOVA Valentina

120 DEEMAY Josephine

121 OLIVERAS Carmen SCO ST MARGUERITE

122 SMIRNOVA Ludmila

123 SADKOVA Irena

124 SOLOMINSKAYA Nathalia

125 JULIEN Melody MONTREDON
126 PRETOT Svetlana US LONGWY
127 CEVALLOS Alicia

128 GRUAU Emeline CA BALMA
129 LE DANTEC Sarah S. RENNES
130 MUNOZ Maria Luisa

131 ATODONYANG Margaret

132 TKACH Svetlana

133 SKLYARENKO Oksana

134 PETRICK-NAGY Eva

135 CIRIC Suzana

136 FEDOSSEVA Maria

137 KALUNDA Ruth

138 KLILACHE Fatima

139 VILLETON Jocelyne  COQ ST ETIENNE
140 REBELLO Maria AS TOURS
141 IVANOVA Tatiana

142 DOUTARD Mélanie  AMIENS UC
143 JANI KOVA Dana

144 NENACHEVA Victoria

145 CHEROTICH Pamela

146 SAGNES Mathilde MONTAUBAN A
147 MUNEROTTO Rosanna

148 WORTESA Jemilla

149 JEBET Salina

150 CHELAGAT Jane

REP.TCHEQUE

RUSSIE
FRANCE
ITALIE
Irlande
KENYA
FRANCE
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
ITALIE
RUSSIE
HONGRIE
KENYA
BIELORUSSIE

COTE D’OR 15

OUGANDA
POLOGNE
ETHIOPIE
KAZACKSTAN
TANZANIE
FRANCE
RUSSIE

REPTCHEQUE

RUSSIE
FRANCE
FRANCE
EQUATEUR
FRANCE
FRANCE
ESPAGNE
KENYA
RUSSIE
UKRAINE
HONGRIE
SERBIE
RUSSIE
KENYA
MAROC
FRANCE
FRANCE
RUSSIE
FRANCE
SLOVAQUIE
RUSSIE
KENYA
FRANCE
ITALIE
ETHIOPIE
KENYA
KENYA

09
12
91
04
91
02
21
86
92
04
15
82
00
10

09
98
99
92
05
05
97
03
99
21
07
05
22
23
97
03
95
09
94
95
07
00
98
95
96
93
19
05
03
14
19
97
13
16
17

1h29'09”
1h29'12”
1h29'13"”
1h29'17”
1h29'17”
1h29'20”
1h29'24"”
1h29'27"”
1h29’'35”
1h29’35”
1h29’35”
1h29'41"”
1h29'43"”
1h29'46"”
1h29'49"”
1h29’50”
1h29'56"”
1h29'58"”
1h30'08"
1h30°09”
1h30'10”
1h30'17”
1h30'17”
1h30'19”
1h30'24"”
1h30'25”
1h30'26"”
1h30'26"”
1h30'27”
1h30'29”
1h30'30”
1h30'34”
1h30'40”
1h30'42"”
1h30'42”
1h30'45"
1h30'46”
1h30'54”
1h30'57”
1h30'57”
1h30'57”
1h30'57”
1h30'59”
1h30'59”
1h30'59”
1h30'59”
1h30°04”
1h31’06"
1h31’06"
1h31'12”



151 LAUBERTIE Patricia  ES USSEL
152 DELION Valentina

153 ANDREU Laia

154 KALEDINA Elena

155 OHIER Marie Hélene S. RENNES
156 ASMID Fatiha

157 FIEDOROVA Lyubova

158 GEMECHU Shitane

159 AUDIBERT Joelle PPT LYON
160 HERRY Karine ASIC ORY
161 BULTOT Tatiana

162 CHEMUTAI Emily

163 BORRALHO Rita

164 FOMINYKHA Tatiana

165 PETRANA H. PETKOVA

166 CHEPKOECHI Yacinta

167 EL MOUKIM Akia

168 VIOLA Simona

169 LECORRE Maiwenn  NANTES EC
170 NIZIGYIMANA Godelieve

171 MENZENTSEVA Tatiana

172 PROFIS Yulita

173 SILVA Fatima

174 VAN PUT Christine

175 MOBUCHON Cécilia  BRINC ESTABLES
176 LACHNER Serena

177 AERTS Nelly

178 CHEMIN Iréne RIMOU AC
179 MANEL Stéphanie USA Bron
180 CAVE Eliane ANTONY S

181 MONGUDHI Elisabeth

182 KWAMBAI Iréne

183 RIVA Elena

184 ELIAS Adelia

185 PASTOROVA PETRA

186 USTIANOWSKA Dorota

187 RAHOUI Naima

188 TRUEL Aurélia US CRETEIL
189 SMIRNOVA Yulia

190 CIOCAN Daniella

191 DAHMAN!I Zabia US TOURCOIN
192 GLAUSER Nelly

193 DI SESA Tiziana

194 LEVEQUE Nicole USA LAVAL
195 KRZA Violetta

196 WOLDU Meknes

197 FUSEAU Christelle AS ST JUNIEN
198 BRUN Salomé AO CHARENTON
199 WIJENBERG Najda

200 TITOVA Tatiana

FRANCE
MOLDAVIE
ESPAGNE
RUSSIE
FRANCE
MAROC
RUSSIE
ETHIOPIE
FRANCE
FRANCE
RUSSIE
KENYA
PORTUGAL
RUSSIE
BULGARIE
KENYA
MAROC
ITALIE
FRANCE
BURUNDI
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
PORTUGAL
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
AUTRICHE
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
NAMIBIE
KENYA
ITALIE
PORTUGAL

REPTCHEQUE

POLOGNE
MAROC
FRANCE
RUSSIE
ROUMANIE
FRANCE
SUISSE
ITALIE
FRANCE
POLOGNE
ETHIOPIE
FRANCE
FRANCE
PAYS-BAS
RUSSIE

11
00
17
04
92
23
93
12
80
96
01
09
88
93
01
22
12
96
22
11
12
18
98
91
21
90
88
95
96
84
01
02
00
03
16
03
94
02
15
00
04
93
02
00
12
15
01
23
08
91

1h31’13"”
1h31’14"”
1h31'15”
1h31’15"
1h31’17”
1h31'19”
1h31’20”
1h31'21”
1h31'29”
1h31'29”
1h31’26"”
1h31'33”
1h31’37”
1h31’'38”
1h31'38”
1h31’50”
1h31'52”
1h31’55”
1h31’55"”
1h31'57”
1h31'57”
1h31’58"
1h32'00”
1h32'05”
1h32’06"
1h32'07”
1h32'07”
1h32’08"
1h32'11”
1h32'13”
1h32’13”
1h32'14”
1h32’15"
1h32’20”
1h32'27”
1h32’34"”
1h32’38"
1h32'39”
1h32’42"”
1h32’43"”
1h32°44”
1h32’47"”
1h32’50”
1h32'52"”
1h32’54"”
1h32’54"”
1h32’55”
1h32’56"”
1h32’59”
1h33'01”



201 PY-BILOT Delphine MAM MOTPELLIER

202 LESERVOISIER Michéle ATHL.ST JULIEN
203 DECOUTO Anne ATHL. ST JULIEN
204 VAN DE GEHUCHTE Martine

205 CHABANE Amina

206 FARKAS Agota

207 REEFESCHAGER Birgit

208 TYNKINA Larissa

209 CRIVAC Daniela

210 KROL Anna

211 MILOSEVA Iva

212 SANCHEZ Fatiha CA BALMA

213 BERNARDI Delirde

214 SIBRAVOVA Lenka

215 JANASIAK Agneska

216 JUIN Marie Amélie ES FRANCONVILLE

217 KIBOCHA Charity

218 MASSAH Joan-Cherop

219 MOCARIOVA Alena

220 BONNET Frangoise IS MONTLUCON
221 CAISABANDA Graciela

222 MIRONOVA Tatiana

223 MOULIN Anne ATHLE LOZERE
224 VITTET Anne Sophie RUN FI

225 POLTAVSKA Valeneyma

226 AMERI Sabrina AS PIERREFITTE
227 MITCHOURINA Olga

228 GEZMU Zenash

229 BRIONNE Muriel END 72

230 IZINAR Maria Luisa

231 GUICHOUX Nathalie OSHYERES

232 CARNE Laetitia ABCA BEZIERS
233 MAURIN Charlotte AJS LA GARDE
234 HOT Floriane AP AIX

235 KANIPOVA Kamila

236 CHEBERRE-DODE Julie END 72

237 SZYDLOWSKA Eva

238 COSTE Manon DIJON UC

239 PARACHE GADI K. MARTIGUES S
240 LANGENOVE Sylvie ~ ESONNE

241 DUPOUY Aurélie AC ALES

242 DILNOT SUE

243 GOLFIERI Claudine AC CLERMONT
244 LAGUNA Raymonde  SCO MARSEILLE
245 RIETH Nicole AMC

246 JULIEN Floriane ATHLE LOZERE
247 CASAS Joaquima

248 RYBAL CHENKO Tetyana

249 JEPKOECH-MUTAI Nelly

250 MARTINUZZI Flore  END 72

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIQUE
ALGERIE
HONGRIE
ALLEMAGNE
MOLDAVIE
ROUMANIE
POLOGNE
REPTCHEQUE
FRANCE
BRESIL
REPTCHEQUE
POLOGNE
FRANCE
KENYA
KENYA
REPTCHEQUE
FRANCE
EQUATEUR
RUSSIE
FRANCE
FRANCE
UKRAINE
FRANCE
RUSSIE
ETHIOPIE
FRANCE
ESPAGNE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
RUSSIE
FRANCE
POLOGNE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

GDE BRETAGNE

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ESPAGNE
UKRAINE
KENYA
FRANCE

11
99
99
88
04
94
91
97
05
87
07
23
94
09
17
11
09
16
91
84
95
08
23
21
15
99
01
17
05
96
93
97
16
31
14
17
88
23
06
91
22
90
91
91
91
23
87
17
18
12

1h33’07”
1h33’07”
1h33’'08"”
1h33’08"
1h33’09”
1h33’09”
1h33’14”
1h33’17”
1h33'22"”
1h33’32”
1h33’35”
1h33’35"”
1h33’35”
1h33'37”
1h33’38"
1h33’39”
1h33’'44"”
1h33’'44"”
1h33’46"”
1h33’'51”
1h33’'57”
1h34’01”
1h34'12”
1h34’18”
1h34’18"
1h34'19”
1h34’21”
1h34'23"”
1h34’'27”
1h34’33”
1h34’36"”
1h34’39”
1h34’45"”
1h34'48"
1h34’48"”
1h34’50”
1h34’55"”
1h35'02”
1h35’06"
1h35’10”
1h35’15”
1h35’21"
1h35’24"”
1h35'27”
1h35’35”
1h35’39”
1h35'42"”
1h35’45"”
1h35’45"”
1h35’47"”






